
Administrative Staff Details 

Name  Mr. Subhash P. Khachane 

 

Designation Office Superintendent 

Qualification M.A., DCP&SA 

E-mail ID subhash.khachane@mctrgit.ac.in 

Name Mr. Anant B. Dharmale 

 

Designation Sr. Clerk 

Qualification B.A. 

E-mail ID anant.dharmale@mctrgit.ac.in 

Name Mrs. Sumedha Desai 

 

Designation Stenographer 

Qualification B.Com. 

E-mail ID sumedha.desai@mctrgit.ac.in 

Name Mrs. Megha Patne 

 

Designation Telephone Operator 

Qualification B.Com. 

E-mail ID megha.patne@mctrgit.ac.in 

Name Mr. Ajay Mahadeo Raut 

 

Designation Clerk 

Qualification B.A. 

E-mail ID ajay.raut@mctrgit.ac.in 

Name Mr. Sunil C. Monde 

 

Designation Clerk 

Qualification B.Com 

E-mail ID sunil.monde@mctrgit.ac.in 

Name Mr. Sambhaji Chame 

 

Designation Clerk 

Qualification B.A. B.Ed. 

E-mail ID sambhaji.chame@mctrgit.ac.in 

Name Mr. Yuvraj V. Bedse 

 

Designation Accountant 

Qualification M.Com 

E-mail ID Yuvraj.bedse@mctrgit.ac.in 
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 Name Mr. Suresh Deshmukh 

 

Designation Accountant 

Qualification B.Com., M.A.(Eco) 

E-mail ID Suresh.Deshmukh@mctrgit.ac.in 

Name Mrs. Jayshree S. Patil 

 

Designation Sr. Clerk 

Qualification B.Com. 

E-mail ID Jayshree.Patil@mctrgit.ac.in 

Name Mr. Sunil S. Dangat 

 

Designation Clerk 

Qualification B.Com. 

E-mail ID Sunil.Dangat@mctrgit.ac.in 

Name Mr. Sanjay V. Patil 

 

Designation Sr. Clerk 

Qualification M.Com. 

E-mail ID Sanjay.Patil@mctrgit.ac.in 

Name Mrs.Sunita Bharambe 

 

Designation Sr. Clerk 

Qualification B.Com. 

E-mail ID Bharambe.Gajanan@mctrgit.ac.in 

Name Mr. Pravin T. Sangale 

 

Designation Clerk 

Qualification B.Com. 

E-mail ID Pravin.Sangale@mctrgit.ac.in 

Name Mrs. Vishakha Kanojia 

 

Designation T & P Co-ordinator 

Qualification Diploma in Plastic Engg. 

E-mail ID Vishakha.kanojia@mctrgit.ac.in 

Name Mr. Ajay Lokegaonkar 

 

Designation Asst. Storekeeper 

Qualification B.Com 

E-mail ID Ajay.Lokegaonkar@mctrgit.ac.in 
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